
Introduction to Statistics（English） Naomi Shimpo 2 credits August 25(Mon) １～３ClassHour

（15 sessions） August 26(Tue) １～３ClassHour On Line

August 27(Wed) １～３ClassHour

August 28(Thu) １～３ClassHour

August 29(Fri) １～３ClassHour

Environmental Public Policy I（English） Keizo  Fukushima 2 credits August 23(Sat) ３～５ClassHour

（15 sessions） August 24(Sun) ２～５ClassHour

September 6(Sat) ２～５ClassHour

September 7(Sun) ２～５ClassHour

Linguistic Data Analysis I（English） Masaki Eguchi 2 credits August 2(Sat) ２～４ClassHour

（15 sessions） August 4(Mon) ２～４ClassHour

August 5(Tue) ２～４ClassHour

August 6(Wed) ２～４ClassHour

August 7(Thu) ２～４ClassHour

Graduate Scool of International Cultural Studies Intensive Course Schedule 2025 (1st Semester)

Subject Instructor
Number of
credits

(sessions)
Schedule

Timetable
1ClassHour: 8:50-10:20
2ClassHour:10:30-12:00
3ClassHour:13:00-14:30
4ClassHour:14:40-16:10
5ClassHour:16:20-17:50

Lecture Room

On Line

 113(Lecture Room④)
(1st Floor of GSICS)

 111(Lecture Room③)
(1st Floor of GSICS)




